Coloc. Num.

1

u b W N

441
587
386
517
439

RONDESP EXTREME RUN - Teixeira de Freitas

Atleta

GILMAR SOUZA

LAURICIO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
ARNALDO ELIAS ROCHA
PERIVALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
GERLEY RODRIGUES DA COSTA

CORRIDA 10K TEIXEIRENSE MASC

Sx. ldd.
M 45
M 48
M 54
M 44
M 48

Faixa F.E C.
M4049 - P .
M4049 P .
M5059 P .
M4049 P .
M4049 - P .
SIGO SPORTS

Equipe

http://www.sigoinscricao.com.br

Bruto
00:36:42
00:37:25
00:39:14
00:39:45
00:40:16

Liquido
00:36:42
00:37:25
00:39:14
00:39:45
00:40:16
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